Form 700VAG, 04-21
Supersedes 700VAG, 08-20
HUNTER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE EQUIPMENT
V.A.G. PRODUCT
ORDERING GUIDE
REFER TO QUOTEBUILDER FOR CURRENT
PRICING INFORMATION
F.O.B. PLANT POINT OF SHIPMENT-
BRIDGETON, MO. / DURANT, MS. / RAYMOND, MS / UNION, MS
PRICE REFERENCE NOTES:
 A - Price includes installation
 B - Price includes installation with major equipment groups
Wheel and Tire Service Equipment
Page 2 of 20
New Hawkeye Elite Camera Sensors, Alignment Consoles (VAS6292) and Lifts
All VAS6292 versions of the HawkEye Elite HE421 Series Sensors ship with Three Dimensional Targets and Quick Grip
Adaptors.
HE421 CAMERA SENSOR TYPE
CONSOLE HE421FMVAG HE421WMVAG HE421CMVAG
WA684VAS VAS6292PLFM VAS6292PLWM VAS6292PLCM
WA683VAS VAS6292PFM VAS6292PWM VAS6292PCM
WA673VAS VAS6292FM VAS6292WM VAS6292CM
FM WM CM
Wide Angle TD Targets with Quick Grip Adaptors and Elite Accessory Package
P/N HE421 Family Sensors
CM
HE421CMVAG Sensors – Portable cabinet mount sensors mount to a WA680 or WA670
series console and may be rolled from bay to bay. A manually operated vertical camera lift
provides a full range of travel for additional lift height or to work with the vehicle on the floor.
Includes 4 Cameras, Wide Angle Three Dimensional Targets with Quick Grip Adaptors,
turnplate bridges and one set of anchor plates.
WM
HE421WMVAG Sensors - Suitable for most installations. Wall mounted for straight or
angled (herringbone) approach bays. Patented fixed camera configuration. NO MOVING
PARTS, yet still allows the technician to lift the vehicle to a comfortable working height.
Includes 4 Cameras, Wide Angle Three Dimensional Targets with Quick Grip Adaptors and
turnplate bridges.
FM
HE421FMVAG Sensors - Floor mounted overhead camera configuration suitable for drive
through. Patented fixed camera configuration. NO MOVING PARTS, yet still allows the
technician to lift the vehicle to a comfortable working height. Includes 4 Cameras, Wide
Angle Three Dimensional Targets with Quick Grip Adaptors and turnplate bridges.
Wheel and Tire Service Equipment
  Page 3 of 20
Recommended VAS6292 Equipment Packageco
 (Standard package for new installations)
P/N Description
VAS6292PLXX  WinAlign WA600 Series with premium large cabinet and 27" Widescreen LCD
XX=   Sensor Options
CM = Cabinet Mounted
WM=  Wall Mounted
FM =  Floor Mounted
Alignment consoles include:
- Computer with;
- Current WinAlign® Software
- Electronic Software Authorization Key for VAS software
- Two Years of Vehicle Specification Updates
- 2 years subscription to Hunternet™ featuring Webspecs™ and Shop Results
- Intel Core i3 Processor – 3.6 GHz (or greater)
- 4 GB RAM
- 250.0 GB HDD (or greater)
- Single DVD/CD-RW Drive
- USB 2.0
- Network Module
- Wireless Network Module
- Mouse
- Windows 10
- Digital-Photo
- Digital-Video
- HP Color Printer
- Keyboard
- iShop™ and ASANet™ compatible